KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU --- KANSAS GEOLDGICAL SACIETY /

508 EAST MURDDCK - WICHITA, KANSAS

campany  DONALD P, OAK

FARM R. L. Works NG, 2
.‘

TOTAL DEPTH 806
COMM. 3"'6""51 COMP. 3—10-—51
BHOT OR TREATED
CONTRACTOR M. G. Jenson Drlg Co.
ISBUED )_L—].]_L—Sl

CABING
gn 261

6n 619 Ppulled

2n 7821 cem w/20 sx cement lined pipe

top soill
clay

gravel

sand rock
lime

shale

Lime

Ly BWPH @ 186-98
shale

lime

shale

lime shells
shale

lime

shale

linme

shale

Lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

lime lroken
lime

lime 201 SIM
shale

lime

shale

lime 21 SLM
shale

3" rotary core cut
from 778 to 801

17
22
29
85
56
186

198
267
369
395
L13
118

h23,

1,28
1438
150
li72
178
510
517
519
b5
56l
585
601
618
622
704
706
778

Fluid in hole morning
of shot: 3001 water
and = bailer of oil.

Shot: 781-86 20 gts
786-96 25 qts

Day before moving well
making: 5 BWPH & =

BOPH

shale _
Total Depth

Tops:

806

l"IGLIRES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

Bartlesville Sénd 779-98

SEC. 5 T 26 R. 18E

roc. SIT SE NE
7501 W & 2900t N of SE cor.

county Allen
KANSAS

ELEVATION

PRODUCTION l/LL BOPH & 5 BWPH



